Ultra-slim puck
Thanks to its tiny profile of just ¼" in height, our ultra-slim LED pucks
can be invisibly integrated onto any surface. Available as a single
unit or as a kit of three.
Accent  |  dalslighting.com  136Accent  |  dalslighting.com  136
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
4006 Ø3.875" 3.6 W 250 lm 300 lm 90 3000 K 12 V
4006SQ 3.875" 3.6 W 250 lm 300 lm 90 3000 K 12 V

4000HRNS-24
24" interconnection harness
Order example
4006-SN
4006 round single puck with 250 lumens at
3000K in a satin nickel finish
Accent  |  dalslighting.com  137
*Per fixture
 3 7
8 "
 1
4 "
 3 1
2 "
 3 7
8 "
 3 7
8 "
 1
4 "
LINE_4006-4006SQ
DWG.  NO.
25/04/2019
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:2
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
M.LALONDE
4006
 3 7
8 "
 1
4 "
 3 1
2 "
 3 7
8 "
 3 7
8 "
 1
4 "
LINE_4006-4006SQ
DWG.  NO.
25/04/2019
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:2
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
M.LALONDE
0.25"